Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-618 SCHL ACD @LITHONIA(SALEM) 6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:50 AM FLAT STONE CT, 30038 & ZUDIE DR, 30038 1 1
06:55 AM  SALEM SPRINGS DR ,30038 & SALEM GLEN RD ,30038 1 2
07:08 AM SIMS RD ,30294 & LINCOLN JONES WAY ,30294 1 3
07:09 AM  RIDGETOP TRL ,30294 & RIDGETOP DR ,30294 1 4
07:10 AM CATALPA WY, 30294 & LINECREST TRL, 30294 1 5
07:13 AM  CHIMNEY RIDGE CT ,30294 & CHIMNEY MILL TRL ,30294 1 6
07:16 AM ENGLISH VALLEY DR ,30294 & KING ARTHUR LA ,30294 1 7
07:18 AM  SWEET WATER PKWY ,30294 & SMITHSON CREEK DR ,30294 1 8
07:22 AM LAKE HILL TRL, 30294 & RIVER SIDE PT, 30294 1 9
07:25 AM  RIVER VISTA RD, 30294 & TUMBLING LA, 30294 1 10
07:45 AM SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 559.808

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



